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Name Address Phone/Fax E-mail Other:
Mr. Erik Sandstrom Mr. Sandstrdm Erik Tel: +46 8 739 6557 erik sandstrom@vattenfall.com | Utility
Conyenar Vattenfall AB Mob: +46 70 5396557 Europe
Sturegatan 10 E3
Box 527, SE-16216 Stockholm, Sweden
Mr. Ari Silfverberg) Mr. Silfverhera Ari Tel: +35 8303955258 | ari.silfverberg@fingrid.fi Nat. Grid
Finarid Qi Fax: +35 8303955201 Europe
Arkadiankatu 23 B Mob; 435 8407091215 FI
National memb: Firland | PL 530, 00101 Helsinki, Finland
My, Marc Tritschler Mr. Marc Tritschler T: +44 (0)1355813260 | marc.tritschler@kema.com Consultant
Principal Consultant KEMA Limited F: +44 (0)1355 813261 Global
Brunel Building, Technology Park M: +44 (0)7795425625 UK
East Kilbride, G75 0QD, UK
Mr. Marc Berrier. M. Marc Berrier Tel.: +33 1 41021389 | marc.berrier@rte-france.com Mt Grid
RTE- Reseau de Transport dElectricite. Secretary: 0141021134 Europe
1 Terrasse Bellini, Tour Initiale FAX: +33 1 41021017 FR
92800 PUTEAUX - La défense, France
Hr. Miguel A. Lopez Mr. Miguel A, Lopez Colodmn, Tel: +34 91213 10 28 | malopez@endesa.es Utility
Calodion. C/ Ribera del Laira, 60 Fax: +34 5156361 31 Europe
28042 Madrid, Spain ES.
W Richard Link M Richard Link Tel.: +49 911 4338547 | Richard.Link@siemens.com | Vendor
Director Siemens AG Fax: +400114338513 Global DE
PTD EA 3 Power Transmission and Distribution | Mob: +49 1751853391
Energy Aummation
Humbpidsstrasse 59
D-90459 Nuremberg, GErmany. ...
Dr. Salvador Gonzalez Dr. Salvador Gonzalez Castro Tel: +52 7773623810 | soc@iie.org.mx R&D
Castro Institutn de Investigaciones Electricas. Fax: +52 7773623812 Americas
Director. GCalle Reforma No 113, Col. Palmira. Mx.
Div. Sistemas. de Control MX-62490 Cuernavaca, Morelos, Mexico
National Memb: Mexico
Dr. Simon Almond] Dr. Simon Almond T: +44 (0)1223 449323 | simon.almond@age.com Vendor
IT Security Leader GE Energy - Transmission & Distribution F: +44 (0)1223 314537 Global
Elizabeth House M: +44 (0)7764659707 UK

1 High Strest, Chesterton
Cambridge, CAMBS, CB4 1WR, UK
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